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Vegan Banana Blueberry Cake pre-cut 1x16
Short Product Name:
Vegan Banana Blueberry Cake

A Frozen vegan cake baked with banana puree, filled with blueberry deli fruit and margarine cream, covered with margarine cream and finished with blueberry smear.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060082387036   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Sussex Bakes Ltd (More Food)   Suppliers Product Code : WS351

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1581kJ

379kcal
19.1g 3.7g 35.2g 0.28g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1581kJ 379kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1581kJ 

379kCal

Carbohydrates 49.6g

of which sugars 35.2g

Fat 19.1g

of which saturates 3.7g

Fibre 1g

Protein 3.2g

Salt 0.28g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May also contain Eggs, Milk, Nuts, Soya and Gluten (from Barley). 

Made to a vegan recipe in a food factory that uses non-vegan ingredients.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Fortified Wheat Flour (<b>WHEAT </b>Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)),

Banana Pulp (6%) (Banana, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)), Blueberry Deli Fruit (5%) (Blueberries, Water, Sugar, Modified Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Natural Flavouring, Preservative

(Potassium Sorbate)), Pea Protein, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Potassium carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Calcium Carbonate, Colours (Carotenes, Plain Caramel, Spirulina, Anthocyanins), Ground Cinnamon,

Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids), <b>WHEAT </b>Protein, Starch, Natural Flavourings, Corn Flour, <b>OAT</b> Fibre, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),

Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Dextrose, Freeze Dried Blueberries.

Supplier's Product Code : WS351

Product Added : 15 September 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 September 2025

erudus id : ed05e23c9dc34b96b5ebb879de8d5daf

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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